
Rhein-Hunsrück 2016/17

Nachwuchscup
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 29.10.2016 11:00

12:00
TuS Schönborn/Oppertshausen (Mini)
TuS Schönborn/Oppertshausen (Mini)

TuS Neuerkirch/Külz (Mini)
SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen III (Mini)

5:0
3:2

Fr. 11.11.2016 17:30
17:30
18:00
18:30
18:30
19:00

JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach II (Mini)
JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen (Mini)
JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach II (Mini)
JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen II (Mini)

SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen III (Mini)
TuS Neuerkirch/Külz (Mini)
TuS Schönborn/Oppertshausen (Mini)
TuS Neuerkirch/Külz (Mini)
SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen III (Mini)
TuS Schönborn/Oppertshausen (Mini)

2:3
5:0
5:0
4:1
1:4
3:2

Sa. 19.11.2016 13:00
13:00
14:15
14:15

TuS Neuerkirch/Külz (Mini)
SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen III (Mini)
TuS Neuerkirch/Külz (Mini)
SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen III (Mini)

TuS Rheinböllen II (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen II (Mini)

1:4
3:2
0:5
2:3

Di. 22.11.2016 18:00 SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen III (Mini) TuS Neuerkirch/Külz (Mini) 3:2
Fr. 25.11.2016 17:45 v

18:00
JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen II (Mini)

JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach II (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen (Mini)

4:1
1:4

Di. 29.11.2016 18:15 v
19:15 v

JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach (Mini)
JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach II (Mini)

TuS Schönborn/Oppertshausen (Mini)
TuS Schönborn/Oppertshausen (Mini)

3:2
2:3

Fr. 02.12.2016 17:50 v
17:50 v
19:00 v
19:00 v

TuS Rheinböllen II (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen II (Mini)
TuS Rheinböllen (Mini)

JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach (Mini)
JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach II (Mini)
JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach II (Mini)
JSG Kirchberg-Rhaunen/Kludenbach (Mini)

5:0
5:0
5:0
0:5
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